
 

 

 

            MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 
 

                                       400 KV R.S. (O &M) Division, Khadka- Bhusawal 

           E-Tender Notice 
 

Digitally signed online bids are invited for following tender through E-tender process of MSETCL in 

two-bid system from bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL. RFx No. 

TenderNo.7000006503 EE/400KV/ RS/Dn./ KDK/ BSL/ T-06/ 2017-18. 

Particulars: Work of Providing & applying of L & T make “Xuper Schild” special insulation coating to 

IPS tube & support insulators & LA used for 33 kV Delta connection of tertiary winding of 315 MVA 

400/220/33 kV ICT 3 at 400 kV Recieving Station, Khadka-Bhusawal. 

Estimated cost: Rs. 10, 56, 615/- (Including GST Taxes) E.M.D. (1% of est. cost): Rs. 10,566/- Tender 

cost in Rs. 500.00+5% GST i.e. Rs. 525.00, Sale period: 28.10.2017 to 27.11.2017 Last Date of 

Submission: 27.11.2017 up to 23:59 Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. bid):28.11.2017at 12:00Hrs. (If 

possible). Contact person: Executive Engineer Tel. No.02582-247308. For further details please visit to 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in. 
 

Note: All eligible Supplier/Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New) portal of 

MSETCL. 

Executive Engineer, 400 kV RS Dn., Khadka-Bhusawal 

Please do not publish the matter below this line. 

               Sd/-  

  Executive Engineer 

400 kV RS Dn., MSETCL 

     Khadka-Bhusawal   

 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

